Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name=

CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC; Date Recorded= 2018/11;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201811010003
87280

11/01/2018
12:56:07

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48

95

Instr
#:20181018000
368890

Lot#:7-177
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201811070003
94650

11/07/2018
01:55:27

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-132
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201811070003
94680

11/07/2018
01:55:30

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-181
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201811090003
98360

11/09/2018
12:50:46

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRYANT BANK

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Other:SEE
INST

201811270004
13500

11/27/2018
08:06:51

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-123
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201811270004
13520

11/27/2018
08:06:53

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-155
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201811270004 [11/27/2018  |CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 48 95 Lot#:7-124
13540 08:06:55 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:48 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201811270004 [11/27/2018  |CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 37 13 Lot#:6-132
13560 08:06:57 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:37 Pg:13
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
201811270004 [11/27/2018  |CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 37 95 Lot#:11-23
13580 08:06:59 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:37 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA

PARK 11TH
SECTOR




