Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC; Date Recorded= 2018/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201811010003 87280	11/01/2018 12:56:07	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95	Instr #:20181018000 368890	Lot#:7-177 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201811070003 94650	11/07/2018 01:55:27	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-132 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201811070003 94680	11/07/2018 01:55:30	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-181 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201811090003 98360	11/09/2018 12:50:46	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111229000 396030	Other:SEE INST
201811270004 13500	11/27/2018 08:06:51	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-123 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELŠEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201811270004 13520	11/27/2018 08:06:53	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-155 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELŠEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201811270004 13540	11/27/2018 08:06:55	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		48	95	Lot#:7-124 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201811270004 13560	11/27/2018 08:06:57	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	13	Lot#:6-132 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201811270004 13580	11/27/2018 08:06:59	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	95	Lot#:11-23 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR